
Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Female New Youth Pulse Prelims

 

HEAT: 1 1 of 3 Heat Size: 9

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
139   Kayla Farrell (1x)
147   Elena Galvin (1x)
125   Rihanna Devlin (1x)
186   Meadbh Mancuso (1x)
117   Eve Convery (1x)
108   Ellie Barry (1x)
178   Sophia Machado (1x)
126   Aoife Devlin (1x)
153   Emilee Gordon (1x)

 

HEAT: 2 2 of 3 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
210   Caoimhe Murphy (1x)
203   Chloe McKevitt (1x)
201   Phoebe McKenna (1x)
197   Ella McEneaney (1x)
208   Ellie Morrison (1x)
226   Amelia Perry (1x)
198   Molly May McGovern (1x)
187   Aoife Mancuso (1x)
219   Maeve Nesbitt (1x)
202   Lexi McKevitt (1x)

 

HEAT: 3 3 of 3 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
254   Alice White (1x)
248   Vanesa Teriajeva (1x)

Page 1    Printed on: Saturday, October 12th 2024, 2:33 am



Line Dance Female New Youth Pulse Prelims

227   Niamh Rice (1x)
229   Leah Rice (1x)
230   Lauren Rice (1x)
237   Fia Sharvin (1x)
241   Lillie Sloane (1x)
228   Erin Rice (1x)
236   Freya Sharvin (1x)
244   Eva Stranney (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance Female New Youth Pulse Prelims
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Nov Rise & Fall

 

HEAT: 4 1 of 7 Heat Size: 3

FEMALE PLATINUM NOVICE
114   Morag Cassidy (1x)

FEMALE GOLD NOVICE
> 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)

MALE SILVER NOVICE
104   David Bal (4x)

 

HEAT: 5 2 of 7 Heat Size: 5

FEMALE SILVER NOVICE
223   Anke Padberg (1x)
234   Rima Salatkiene (1x)
171   Nicole Klein (1x)

< 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)
101   Monika Araldi (1x)

 

HEAT: 6 3 of 7 Heat Size: 6

MALE DIAMOND NOVICE
> 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)
> 104   David Bal (4x)

FEMALE DIAMOND NOVICE
> 242   Laura Smith (2x)

105   Slavi Baralic (1x)
123   Micol Dellai (1x)

> 190   Becky Martinez (2x)
 

HEAT: 7 4 of 7 Heat Size: 4
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Line Dance Nov Rise & Fall

MALE CRYSTAL NOVICE
<
>

104   David Bal (4x)

< 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)
FEMALE CRYSTAL NOVICE

< 242   Laura Smith (2x)
< 190   Becky Martinez (2x)

 

HEAT: 8 5 of 7 Heat Size: 3

MALE OPEN NOVICE
< 104   David Bal (4x)

FEMALE OPEN NOVICE
110   Isabel Bestonso (1x)
121   Victoria Danzer (1x)

 

HEAT: 9 6 of 7 Heat Size: 7

FEMALE TEEN NOVICE
167   Anna Kearney (1x)
136   Abigail Elliott (1x)
216   Annie Murray (1x)
162   Danni Henderson (1x)
111   Ella Blaney (1x)
245   Emma Stranney (1x)
218   Orla Nesbitt (1x)

 

HEAT: 10 7 of 7 Heat Size: 3

MALE YOUTH NOVICE
207   Milo Morrison (1x)

FEMALE YOUTH NOVICE
199   Amber McGrillen (1x)
124   Sophie Devlin (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance Nov Rise & Fall
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance New Pulse

 

HEAT: 11 1 of 5 Heat Size: 6

FEMALE GOLD NEWCOMER
217   Elke Nagel (1x)

FEMALE SILVER NEWCOMER
146   Julia Fuhrmann (1x)
171   Nicole Klein (1x)

FEMALE CRYSTAL NEWCOMER
156   Christine Greville (2x)

> 242   Laura Smith (2x)
103   Evelyn Baccaro (1x)

 

HEAT: 12 2 of 5 Heat Size: 4

MALE DIAMOND NEWCOMER
149   Manuel Girardi (1x)
255   Tobias Wilcke (1x)

FEMALE DIAMOND NEWCOMER
< 242   Laura Smith (2x)

152   Karen Gordon (1x)
 

HEAT: 13 3 of 5 Heat Size: 4

FEMALE OPEN NEWCOMER
280   Ines Van Meensel (1x)
156   Christine Greville (2x)
257   Tanya Wilson (1x)
164   Caoimhe Hurson (1x)

 

HEAT: 14 4 of 5 Heat Size: 7
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Line Dance New Pulse

FEMALE TEEN NEWCOMER
191   Leah Maxwell (1x)
192   Allie McCabe (1x)
247   Hollie Taylor (1x)
238   Maisie Sharvin (1x)
215   Ellen Murray (1x)
140   Aoibhe Farrell (1x)
183   Ciara Macklin (1x)

 

HEAT: 15 5 of 5 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE PRIMARY NEWCOMER
118   Faith Cooke (1x)
209   Hope Murphy (1x)
253   Olivia White (1x)
151   Annie Gordon (1x)
170   Emily Kilmartin (1x)
214   Cara Murray (1x)
168   Lucy Kearney (1x)
196   Mollie McEneaney (1x)
107   Molly Barry (1x)
185   Eryn Magee (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance New Pulse
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Nov Pulse

 

HEAT: 16 1 of 6 Heat Size: 3

FEMALE PLATINUM NOVICE
114   Morag Cassidy (1x)

FEMALE GOLD NOVICE
> 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)

MALE SILVER NOVICE
> 104   David Bal (4x)

 

HEAT: 17 2 of 6 Heat Size: 6

FEMALE SILVER NOVICE
223   Anke Padberg (1x)
101   Monika Araldi (1x)

< 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)
234   Rima Salatkiene (1x)

MALE DIAMOND NOVICE
> 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)
<
>

104   David Bal (4x)

 

HEAT: 18 3 of 6 Heat Size: 5

FEMALE DIAMOND NOVICE
105   Slavi Baralic (1x)

> 190   Becky Martinez (2x)
123   Micol Dellai (1x)

MALE CRYSTAL NOVICE
< 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)
<
>

104   David Bal (4x)
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Line Dance Nov Pulse

HEAT: 19 4 of 6 Heat Size: 4

FEMALE CRYSTAL NOVICE
< 190   Becky Martinez (2x)

MALE OPEN NOVICE
< 104   David Bal (4x)

FEMALE OPEN NOVICE
110   Isabel Bestonso (1x)
121   Victoria Danzer (1x)

 

HEAT: 20 5 of 6 Heat Size: 8

FEMALE TEEN NOVICE
137   Laura Farrell (1x)
216   Annie Murray (1x)
218   Orla Nesbitt (1x)
136   Abigail Elliott (1x)
162   Danni Henderson (1x)
167   Anna Kearney (1x)
245   Emma Stranney (1x)
111   Ella Blaney (1x)

 

HEAT: 21 6 of 6 Heat Size: 3

MALE YOUTH NOVICE
207   Milo Morrison (1x)

FEMALE YOUTH NOVICE
124   Sophie Devlin (1x)
199   Amber McGrillen (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance Nov Pulse
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Female New Youth Cuban Prelims

 

HEAT: 22 1 of 3 Heat Size: 9

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
126   Aoife Devlin (1x)
117   Eve Convery (1x)
125   Rihanna Devlin (1x)
178   Sophia Machado (1x)
147   Elena Galvin (1x)
139   Kayla Farrell (1x)
153   Emilee Gordon (1x)
108   Ellie Barry (1x)
186   Meadbh Mancuso (1x)

 

HEAT: 23 2 of 3 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
226   Amelia Perry (1x)
203   Chloe McKevitt (1x)
198   Molly May McGovern (1x)
210   Caoimhe Murphy (1x)
219   Maeve Nesbitt (1x)
187   Aoife Mancuso (1x)
202   Lexi McKevitt (1x)
208   Ellie Morrison (1x)
197   Ella McEneaney (1x)
201   Phoebe McKenna (1x)

 

HEAT: 24 3 of 3 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
241   Lillie Sloane (1x)
244   Eva Stranney (1x)
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Line Dance Female New Youth Cuban Prelims

229   Leah Rice (1x)
236   Freya Sharvin (1x)
248   Vanesa Teriajeva (1x)
227   Niamh Rice (1x)
237   Fia Sharvin (1x)
230   Lauren Rice (1x)
228   Erin Rice (1x)
254   Alice White (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance Female New Youth Cuban Prelims
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance New Cuban

 

HEAT: 25 1 of 5 Heat Size: 6

FEMALE GOLD NEWCOMER
217   Elke Nagel (1x)

FEMALE SILVER NEWCOMER
171   Nicole Klein (1x)
146   Julia Fuhrmann (1x)

FEMALE CRYSTAL NEWCOMER
> 242   Laura Smith (2x)

103   Evelyn Baccaro (1x)
156   Christine Greville (2x)

 

HEAT: 26 2 of 5 Heat Size: 4

MALE DIAMOND NEWCOMER
149   Manuel Girardi (1x)
255   Tobias Wilcke (1x)

FEMALE DIAMOND NEWCOMER
< 242   Laura Smith (2x)

152   Karen Gordon (1x)
 

HEAT: 27 3 of 5 Heat Size: 4

FEMALE OPEN NEWCOMER
280   Ines Van Meensel (1x)
164   Caoimhe Hurson (1x)
257   Tanya Wilson (1x)
156   Christine Greville (2x)

 

HEAT: 28 4 of 5 Heat Size: 7
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Line Dance New Cuban

FEMALE TEEN NEWCOMER
238   Maisie Sharvin (1x)
183   Ciara Macklin (1x)
191   Leah Maxwell (1x)
247   Hollie Taylor (1x)
140   Aoibhe Farrell (1x)
215   Ellen Murray (1x)
192   Allie McCabe (1x)

 

HEAT: 29 5 of 5 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE PRIMARY NEWCOMER
118   Faith Cooke (1x)
185   Eryn Magee (1x)
214   Cara Murray (1x)
196   Mollie McEneaney (1x)
151   Annie Gordon (1x)
168   Lucy Kearney (1x)
170   Emily Kilmartin (1x)
253   Olivia White (1x)
107   Molly Barry (1x)
209   Hope Murphy (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance New Cuban
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Nov Cuban

 

HEAT: 30 1 of 6 Heat Size: 3

FEMALE PLATINUM NOVICE
114   Morag Cassidy (1x)

FEMALE GOLD NOVICE
> 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)

MALE SILVER NOVICE
> 104   David Bal (4x)

 

HEAT: 31 2 of 6 Heat Size: 6

FEMALE SILVER NOVICE
223   Anke Padberg (1x)
234   Rima Salatkiene (1x)
101   Monika Araldi (1x)

< 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)
MALE DIAMOND NOVICE

> 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)
<
>

104   David Bal (4x)

 

HEAT: 32 3 of 6 Heat Size: 5

FEMALE DIAMOND NOVICE
123   Micol Dellai (1x)

> 190   Becky Martinez (2x)
105   Slavi Baralic (1x)

MALE CRYSTAL NOVICE
<
>

104   David Bal (4x)

< 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)
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Line Dance Nov Cuban

HEAT: 33 4 of 6 Heat Size: 4

FEMALE CRYSTAL NOVICE
< 190   Becky Martinez (2x)

MALE OPEN NOVICE
< 104   David Bal (4x)

FEMALE OPEN NOVICE
110   Isabel Bestonso (1x)
121   Victoria Danzer (1x)

 

HEAT: 34 5 of 6 Heat Size: 8

FEMALE TEEN NOVICE
167   Anna Kearney (1x)
111   Ella Blaney (1x)
216   Annie Murray (1x)
162   Danni Henderson (1x)
245   Emma Stranney (1x)
137   Laura Farrell (1x)
218   Orla Nesbitt (1x)
136   Abigail Elliott (1x)

 

HEAT: 35 6 of 6 Heat Size: 3

MALE YOUTH NOVICE
207   Milo Morrison (1x)

FEMALE YOUTH NOVICE
199   Amber McGrillen (1x)
124   Sophie Devlin (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance Nov Cuban
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Female New Youth Street Prelims

 

HEAT: 36 1 of 3 Heat Size: 9

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
108   Ellie Barry (1x)
125   Rihanna Devlin (1x)
126   Aoife Devlin (1x)
153   Emilee Gordon (1x)
139   Kayla Farrell (1x)
178   Sophia Machado (1x)
117   Eve Convery (1x)
147   Elena Galvin (1x)
186   Meadbh Mancuso (1x)

 

HEAT: 37 2 of 3 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
201   Phoebe McKenna (1x)
187   Aoife Mancuso (1x)
219   Maeve Nesbitt (1x)
208   Ellie Morrison (1x)
226   Amelia Perry (1x)
197   Ella McEneaney (1x)
203   Chloe McKevitt (1x)
210   Caoimhe Murphy (1x)
202   Lexi McKevitt (1x)
198   Molly May McGovern (1x)

 

HEAT: 38 3 of 3 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE YOUTH NEWCOMER
241   Lillie Sloane (1x)
229   Leah Rice (1x)
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Line Dance Female New Youth Street Prelims

230   Lauren Rice (1x)
244   Eva Stranney (1x)
248   Vanesa Teriajeva (1x)
237   Fia Sharvin (1x)
228   Erin Rice (1x)
227   Niamh Rice (1x)
254   Alice White (1x)
236   Freya Sharvin (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance Female New Youth Street Prelims
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance New Street

 

HEAT: 39 1 of 3 Heat Size: 4

FEMALE OPEN NEWCOMER
156   Christine Greville (1x)
280   Ines Van Meensel (1x)
257   Tanya Wilson (1x)
164   Caoimhe Hurson (1x)

 

HEAT: 40 2 of 3 Heat Size: 7

FEMALE TEEN NEWCOMER
238   Maisie Sharvin (1x)
215   Ellen Murray (1x)
183   Ciara Macklin (1x)
191   Leah Maxwell (1x)
247   Hollie Taylor (1x)
192   Allie McCabe (1x)
140   Aoibhe Farrell (1x)

 

HEAT: 41 3 of 3 Heat Size: 10

FEMALE PRIMARY NEWCOMER
107   Molly Barry (1x)
168   Lucy Kearney (1x)
170   Emily Kilmartin (1x)
214   Cara Murray (1x)
118   Faith Cooke (1x)
185   Eryn Magee (1x)
253   Olivia White (1x)
151   Annie Gordon (1x)
209   Hope Murphy (1x)
196   Mollie McEneaney (1x)
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Line Dance New Street

 

END OF Line Dance New Street
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Nov Street

 

HEAT: 42 1 of 3 Heat Size: 3

MALE OPEN NOVICE
104   David Bal (1x)

FEMALE OPEN NOVICE
121   Victoria Danzer (1x)
110   Isabel Bestonso (1x)

 

HEAT: 43 2 of 3 Heat Size: 8

FEMALE TEEN NOVICE
245   Emma Stranney (1x)
136   Abigail Elliott (1x)
167   Anna Kearney (1x)
216   Annie Murray (1x)
137   Laura Farrell (1x)
162   Danni Henderson (1x)
218   Orla Nesbitt (1x)
111   Ella Blaney (1x)

 

HEAT: 44 3 of 3 Heat Size: 3

MALE YOUTH NOVICE
207   Milo Morrison (1x)

FEMALE YOUTH NOVICE
124   Sophie Devlin (1x)
199   Amber McGrillen (1x)

 

END OF Line Dance Nov Street
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance New Stage

 

HEAT: 45 1 of 2 Heat Size: 6

FEMALE GOLD NEWCOMER
217   Elke Nagel (1x)

FEMALE SILVER NEWCOMER
171   Nicole Klein (1x)
146   Julia Fuhrmann (1x)

FEMALE CRYSTAL NEWCOMER
> 242   Laura Smith (2x)

156   Christine Greville (1x)
103   Evelyn Baccaro (1x)

 

HEAT: 46 2 of 2 Heat Size: 4

MALE DIAMOND NEWCOMER
255   Tobias Wilcke (1x)
149   Manuel Girardi (1x)

FEMALE DIAMOND NEWCOMER
< 242   Laura Smith (2x)

152   Karen Gordon (1x)
 

END OF Line Dance New Stage
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Shamrock Session SA02

Heat Sheet

Line Dance Nov Stage

 

HEAT: 47 1 of 4 Heat Size: 3

FEMALE PLATINUM NOVICE
114   Morag Cassidy (1x)

FEMALE GOLD NOVICE
> 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)

MALE SILVER NOVICE
104   David Bal (3x)

 

HEAT: 48 2 of 4 Heat Size: 4

FEMALE SILVER NOVICE
223   Anke Padberg (1x)
101   Monika Araldi (1x)

< 172   Linda Ksiazek (2x)
234   Rima Salatkiene (1x)

 

HEAT: 49 3 of 4 Heat Size: 5

MALE DIAMOND NOVICE
> 104   David Bal (3x)
> 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)

FEMALE DIAMOND NOVICE
105   Slavi Baralic (1x)
123   Micol Dellai (1x)

> 190   Becky Martinez (2x)
 

HEAT: 50 4 of 4 Heat Size: 3

MALE CRYSTAL NOVICE
< 104   David Bal (3x)
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Line Dance Nov Stage

< 204   Anthony Mincer (2x)
FEMALE CRYSTAL NOVICE

< 190   Becky Martinez (2x)
 

END OF Line Dance Nov Stage
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